
TROFEO MAIA

 Gara/Rennen n.1 - 50 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti A

 2012 00:29.63Sportclub MeranSLIUSARCHUK KYRYLO

 2012 00:30.30SSV Leifers SchwimmenFAIT ALEX

 2013 00:32.67ASD Merano NuotoRUSSO MATTIA

 2012 00:33.14ASD Merano NuotoDE GIORGI ALESSIO

 2012 00:33.19Bressanone NuotoDORFMANN IAN

 2012 00:33.86ASD Merano NuotoAIELLO GABRIEL

 2013 00:33.90SSV Leifers SchwimmenCOLONNA FRANCESCO

 2013 00:34.00SSV Leifers SchwimmenMULSER RAFAEL

 2012 00:35.34SSV Leifers SchwimmenMALAI IOAN STEFAN

 2013 00:35.42SSV Leifers SchwimmenTESINI LUCA

 2013 00:37.12ASD Merano NuotoMILAN LEONARDO

 2013 00:37.46SSV Leifers SchwimmenGIRELLI LORENZO

 2013 00:37.51Schwimmclub GroedenVOLINO TOMMASO

 2012 00:38.17ASD Merano NuotoDELPERO DIEGO

 2013 00:38.58Schwimmclub GroedenVOZHZHOV DOMINIK

 2013 00:39.32SSV BruneckPOERNBACHER LUIS

 2013 00:39.35Bolzano NuotoRIVOLA MARCO

 2013 00:39.56SSV BozenFRAU THOMAS

 2013 00:39.56SSV BozenBRUSCHI YANISH JOEL

 2013 00:39.81Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdWOLFSGRUBER LEON

 2013 00:40.63Bolzano NuotoMURARO DEMIS

 2013 00:41.50SSV BrixenBARTOLONE ALESSANDRO

 2013 00:41.74SSV BozenMANCA IVAN

 2013 00:42.42SSV BruneckSEYR MARIUS

 2013 00:43.43Bressanone NuotoFERRARO IVAN

 2013 00:48.09SSV BrixenFUSCHINI GABRIELE

 2013 99:99.99SSV BrixenSTERNI MATTEO

 Gara/Rennen n.2 - 50 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti A

 2013 00:29.90SSV Leifers SchwimmenCOTET EMILY

 2013 00:31.95Bolzano NuotoPIONER GAIA

 2013 00:32.82SSV Leifers SchwimmenROSSI GRETA

 2014 00:34.30Sportclub MeranNIKOLOV KAIA

 2014 00:34.65Schwimmclub GroedenSOEMCHUE ALISA

 2014 00:34.66Schwimmclub GroedenQUKU KEISI

 2013 00:35.44ASD Merano NuotoTRIPPETTA GRETA

 2013 00:35.46SSV Leifers SchwimmenDI FONZO GIOIA

 2013 00:35.50ASD Merano NuotoDOBAK ANETTE

 2013 00:36.01Sportclub MeranPOMPILI FEDERICA
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 2013 00:36.29Bolzano NuotoTELLAN GRETA

 2014 00:36.77Sportclub MeranTEDESCO ELEONORA

 2013 00:37.05ASD Merano NuotoVICENTINI VIOLA

 2013 00:37.52Schwimmclub GroedenPUGLISI DEBORAH

 2014 00:38.13Schwimmclub GroedenCOSTIN MARIA VITTORIA

 2013 00:38.16SSV Leifers SchwimmenCARDIA ROSANNA

 2014 00:39.34SSV Leifers SchwimmenALBANO AURORA

 2014 00:39.53Schwimmclub GroedenSTUFLESSER HANNA MARIE

 2014 00:40.33SSV Leifers SchwimmenERRIQUEZ SOFIA

 2013 00:41.29SSV BruneckBRESCIA LUCY STELLA

 2014 00:41.42SSV BozenSAVAZZI EMMA

 2014 00:41.45ASD Merano NuotoCARPINO SAMIRA

 2013 00:41.77Bolzano NuotoSANTINI EMMA

 2014 00:42.27Schwimmclub GroedenTOGNON MEGAN

 2014 00:42.33SSV Leifers SchwimmenGALANTE AGATA

 2013 00:43.20Sportclub MeranWEGER KATHARINA

 2014 00:45.21SSV BrixenMANCUSO SOPHIA

 2014 00:45.43SSV Leifers SchwimmenKOFLER ISABEL

 2014 00:48.59SSV BruneckDEMICHIEL EMMA

 2014 00:49.91SSV BrixenABBAS NIA TEHRANI MATILDE

 2014 00:51.47SSV BrixenPUORCO CHIARA ANNA

 2014 00:52.53Bolzano NuotoBONSANTE ALICE

 2014 00:57.95SSV BruneckCIRRITO SOFIA MICOL

 2013 99:99.99SSV BozenGRIMALDI MARIKA

 2014 99:99.99SSV BrixenBRUNNER MIA

 2014 99:99.99SSV BrixenVANZETTA EMMA

 Gara/Rennen n.3 - 100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti B

 2014 01:18.33SSV BozenBONVICINI FRANCESCO CESARE

 2014 01:19.17SSV Leifers SchwimmenPORTO GABRIEL

 2014 01:24.33Sportclub MeranSCHOENWEGER NOAH

 2014 01:24.71Bolzano NuotoDESSI' GIONA

 2015 01:28.72Sportclub MeranLUCCHI RAPHAEL

 2014 01:30.56SSV Leifers SchwimmenCOSTIN ALEXANDRO

 2014 01:32.33Bolzano NuotoCARIGLIA ALESSANDRO

 2014 01:33.30SSV BruneckMILOJEVIC ALEKSA

 2015 01:35.34Bolzano NuotoTARABOI MAXIMILIAN

 2014 01:35.74ASD Merano NuotoDE GIORGI FRANCESCO

 2014 01:37.43SSV Leifers SchwimmenLAGEDER FABIAN

 2015 01:38.67Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdRAINER AARON

 2014 01:43.31Bolzano NuotoLUSHKA ALEX

 2014 01:48.30Bressanone NuotoEBNER KAY

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenSANTARSIERO ANDREA

 2014 99:99.99Sportclub MeranCONTI CHRISTIAN

 2015 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenALTIERI CRISTIAN

 2015 99:99.99Bressanone NuotoFISSNEIDER LEONARD
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 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenBOTTE LEANO

 2014 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoGOCAJ GIULIO

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranRINNER KILIAN

 2014 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenQUKU MATTEO

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoPIRRI FRANCESCO MARIA

 2015 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoGABRIELI BRAD MORGAN

 2015 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoNICOLUSSI GIACOMO

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoVALDIVIA COPA CHRISTIAN

 2014 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoSOLETTI EDOARDO

 2015 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoPERCHINELLI MATTHIAS

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoREGINA GIORGIO DOMENICO DANIEL

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenCOZZA SILVANO

 2015 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdENGL RAPHAEL

 2015 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenPEDERIVA SAMUELE

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranCONTI DANIEL

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenPECHLANER TONI

 Gara/Rennen n.4 - 100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti B

 2015 01:25.09Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdFRICK LEONORA

 2015 01:33.42SSV Leifers SchwimmenROSSI NINA

 2016 01:35.14SSV BozenSPEDICATO ARIANNA

 2015 01:36.40Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdZANAROTTO GRETA

 2015 01:43.95ASD Merano NuotoGALLO SARA

 2015 01:46.56SSV BrixenCORRAO MARTINA

 2016 01:51.34SSV BruneckDEMICHIEL LILLI

 2015 01:53.70ASD Merano NuotoGALANTIN CATERINA

 2015 01:54.86ASD Merano NuotoSTOMEO NADINE

 2015 01:55.27SSV BruneckKHLEIFIA ILAF

 2015 02:02.05Bolzano NuotoFERRO GINEVRA

 2015 02:07.18SSV BruneckPOERNBACHER HEIDI

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoCHIETERA GAIA

 2016 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenMARONI EMMA

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoANSELMI SOFIA

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoSELMANALLARI LUSINDA

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoCOSMA MARGHERITA

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoBICAKU ALISS

 2016 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoISMAJLI EMINE

 2015 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenMATEI ALESSANDRA

 2015 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoBURGER INES

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranWEGER FREDERIKE

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranRONCHI ADELE

 2015 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenGOLLER NICOLE

 2016 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdLEITNER MISCHA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BrixenFISCHNALLER LARA

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoALESSI ANNA

 2015 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoCARPINO ASYA
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 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenFRAU SOPHIA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BruneckMINGRONE SARAH

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranROSU GIULIA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BozenMARCONI PROZOROVSKI ANNA

 2015 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoMEO DESIREE

 2016 99:99.99SSV BozenVOZDKOVA EMILY ANNA

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranNOCERINO ROBERTA

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranSAIA MELISSA

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranWIESER ISABELLA

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranHOLZNER CAROLIN

 Gara/Rennen n.5 - 100 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti A

 2012 01:13.52SSV BozenTRUREO PATRICK ANDRE'

 2012 01:16.04Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdVOLGGER LAURIN

 2013 01:28.21Sportclub MeranSORRENTI SILAS

 2012 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoCIOE' DARKO

 2013 99:99.99Bressanone NuotoMURTAS GIAIME

 Gara/Rennen n.6 - 100 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti A

 2013 01:17.57SSV BozenGRIMALDI MARIKA

 2013 01:23.05Sportclub MeranPOZZATO SILVIA

 2013 01:23.40Bolzano NuotoPIONER GAIA

 2013 01:23.67Bolzano NuotoNIESSEN NORA

 2013 01:24.75SSV Leifers SchwimmenCOTET EMILY

 2014 01:37.22Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdVOLGGER LENA

 2013 01:41.19Bolzano NuotoGALTAROSSA EMMA

 2014 01:42.95SSV Leifers SchwimmenIGNACIO SOFIA DENISE

 2014 01:53.39Bolzano NuotoMAIORELLA GAIA

 2013 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoTARABOI ARIANNA

 2014 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenTROTTA SOPHIE

 2013 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoD'ANGELLA GIORGIA

 Gara/Rennen n.7 - 50 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti B

 2014 00:40.83ASD Merano NuotoMOSE' FLAVIO

 2014 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenGRECO GABRIEL

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenMAIR NOAH

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranKIENZL JULIAN

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoREGINA GIORGIO DOMENICO DANIEL

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenSACCHI FRANCESCO

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenBRUSCHI MILO MARIE

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoVALDIVIA COPA CHRISTIAN

 2015 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenGROSS JULIUS

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoBACCHIEGA MATTEO

 Gara/Rennen n.8 - 50 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti B

 2015 00:50.12ASD Merano NuotoGALLO SARA

 2015 00:50.75SSV BozenTURCAN ALEXANDRA
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 2016 00:51.70Sportclub MeranHOLZNER CAROLIN

 2015 00:56.86Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdRAINER ANNA

 2015 00:56.89Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdPASSARELLA EMMA

 2015 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenBERZOI MIRYAM

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoDORIGOTTI ARYA

 2015 99:99.99Bressanone NuotoCREAZZI CHIARA

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoDE IACO MARTA

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranEBERHOEFER MARIE

 Gara/Rennen n.9 - 100 Rana/Brust - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti A

 2013 01:23.84SSV BozenCARLIN LIAM

 2012 01:26.22Bolzano NuotoCUSATO LUCA

 2012 01:29.64SSV Leifers SchwimmenVETTORI NATHAN

 2013 01:32.21Sportclub MeranMARKT LAURIN

 2013 01:35.94SSV Leifers SchwimmenGIORGI ANDREA

 2013 01:40.91SSV Leifers SchwimmenCOLONNA FRANCESCO

 2012 01:43.48SSV BruneckMOLING JAN

 2013 01:46.46Bolzano NuotoBARBA MARTIN

 2013 01:53.84SSV BruneckMERCURI GIANLUCA

 2013 01:54.49SSV BruneckBRUNETTI FEDERICO

 2013 01:55.15Schwimmclub GroedenVOZHZHOV DOMINIK

 2013 02:11.16SSV BrixenFUSCHINI GABRIELE

 2013 99:99.99SSV BrixenSTERNI MATTEO

 2013 99:99.99Bressanone NuotoFERRARO IVAN

 2013 99:99.99SSV BozenFRAU THOMAS

 2013 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoMURARO DEMIS

 2013 99:99.99SSV BruneckSEYR MARIUS

 Gara/Rennen n.10 - 100 Rana/Brust - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti A

 2013 01:30.86ASD Merano NuotoDOBAK ANETTE

 2014 01:32.17SSV BozenFRANCHINI VITTORIA SOFIA

 2013 01:34.97Bolzano NuotoERMOLI MATILDE

 2013 01:36.55Bolzano NuotoGALTAROSSA EMMA

 2013 01:40.34SSV Leifers SchwimmenROSSI EVA

 2014 01:44.30Sportclub MeranPENASA MARA

 2013 01:45.47ASD Merano NuotoVICENTINI VIOLA

 2013 01:45.61Schwimmclub GroedenPITSCHEIDER ILENA

 2014 01:45.98Schwimmclub GroedenSTUFLESSER HANNA MARIE

 2014 01:46.06Bolzano NuotoMARCHICA ERIN

 2014 01:47.18Bolzano NuotoBERGAMINI LARISSA

 2013 01:48.22SSV Leifers SchwimmenCARDIA ROSANNA

 2014 01:48.98Sportclub MeranBLASINGER ANNA

 2013 01:49.18ASD Merano NuotoTRIPPETTA GRETA

 2013 01:50.55Bressanone NuotoSTOCKNER SOPHIA

 2013 01:51.53SSV BruneckDORDEVIC TEODORA

 2014 01:51.65Schwimmclub GroedenTOGNON MEGAN
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 2014 01:54.64Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdBELLI ERICA

 2014 01:56.18SSV BruneckBRUNETTI LETIZIA

 2014 01:56.59SSV Leifers SchwimmenGALANTE AGATA

 2014 02:01.39SSV BrixenPUORCO CHIARA ANNA

 2014 02:03.49SSV Leifers SchwimmenERRIQUEZ SOFIA

 2014 02:21.99SSV BrixenVANZETTA EMMA

 2014 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoCARPINO SAMIRA

 2014 99:99.99SSV BrixenBRUNNER MIA

 2014 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenKOFLER ISABEL

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoFLAIM CATERINA

 2014 99:99.99SSV BruneckDEMICHIEL EMMA

 2014 99:99.99SSV BrixenABBAS NIA TEHRANI MATILDE

 2014 99:99.99SSV BruneckCIRRITO SOFIA MICOL

 2014 99:99.99Sportclub MeranTEDESCO ELEONORA

 Gara/Rennen n.11 - 50 Rana/Brust - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti B

 2014 00:49.44ASD Merano NuotoSOLETTI EDOARDO

 2014 00:52.05Bolzano NuotoPAVANELLO MATTIA

 2015 00:54.68Schwimmclub GroedenVOZHZHOV LEONARD

 2014 00:57.72SSV BruneckMILOJEVIC ALEKSA

 2014 00:57.91SSV Leifers SchwimmenHAUSER RAPHAEL

 2015 00:58.11ASD Merano NuotoGABRIELI BRAD MORGAN

 2014 01:04.11Bolzano NuotoPOLIMANTI NICOLÃ’

 2015 01:04.14Schwimmclub GroedenALTIERI CRISTIAN

 2015 01:07.34ASD Merano NuotoPERCHINELLI MATTHIAS

 2015 99:99.99Bressanone NuotoFISSNEIDER LEONARD

 2014 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoGOCAJ GIULIO

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenLABONIA DEVOLA GIOVANNI

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenGRUBER MAXIMILIAN

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoPALLAORO SEBASTIANO

 2015 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdCONRATER MORITZ

 2015 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdENGL RAPHAEL

 2015 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoDEMA GABRIEL

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenPOLI FRANCESCO

 Gara/Rennen n.12 - 50 Rana/Brust - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti B

 2015 00:48.35Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdMITTERRUTZNER SOFIA

 2015 00:50.85ASD Merano NuotoSTOMEO NADINE

 2015 00:52.17SSV BruneckRADOJEVIC VALERIA

 2016 00:53.51SSV Leifers SchwimmenPAOLI SARA

 2015 00:54.23Bolzano NuotoDESSI' ANNA

 2015 00:54.73ASD Merano NuotoBURGER INES

 2015 00:57.48Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdWOLFSGRUBER ELLA

 2016 00:58.44Bolzano NuotoZAMBONI MATILDE

 2016 00:58.57Bolzano NuotoANSELMI SOFIA

 2016 00:58.58Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdSANTA GRETA
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 2015 01:00.84Sportclub MeranREITERER SOPHIE

 2015 01:05.03ASD Merano NuotoCARPINO ASYA

 2015 01:08.77SSV BozenVINCI VALENTINA

 2016 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenGRATTONI TAMARA

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoBICAKU ALISS

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoCOSMA MARGHERITA

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoCHIETERA GAIA

 2016 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdLEITNER MISCHA

 2015 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenMASIN GRETA

 2016 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoISMAJLI EMINE

 2016 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoKOLLMANN MAYA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BruneckDEMICHIEL LILLI

 2016 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdBERTINI MARTA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BozenBERTAGNOLLI MATHILDA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BrixenDAPIT KENDRA

 2016 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenDOLCI GEMMA

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranSERMPEZI ISAVELLA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BruneckKHLEIFIA ILAF

 2016 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoMUCA ELIZA

 Gara/Rennen n.13 - 200 Rana/Brust - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti B

 2014 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenGRECO GABRIEL

 2014 99:99.99Bressanone NuotoEBNER KAY

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoPAVANELLO MATTIA

 2015 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdCONRATER MORITZ

 2015 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenVOZHZHOV LEONARD

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenFURLAN FEDERICO

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenMASTELLOTTO LUCAS

 Gara/Rennen n.14 - 200 Rana/Brust - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti B

 2016 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdSANTA GRETA

 2015 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdMITTERRUTZNER SOFIA

 2016 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenGRATTONI TAMARA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BruneckRADOJEVIC VALERIA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenLEONI GIULIA

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoZAMBONI MATILDE

 2015 99:99.99SSV BrixenPFATTNER LINA

 Gara/Rennen n.15 - 200 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti A

 2012 02:21.11SSV BozenTRUREO PATRICK ANDRE'

 2012 02:24.29Sportclub MeranSLIUSARCHUK KYRYLO

 2012 02:26.17Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdVOLGGER LAURIN

 2013 02:31.98SSV BozenFABBRO SIMON

 2012 02:32.00Bressanone NuotoDORFMANN IAN

 2012 02:45.29Bolzano NuotoMICERA DANIELE FABIO

 2012 02:49.59Schwimmclub GroedenCOSTIN DAVIDE CORNEL

 2012 02:52.84SSV Leifers SchwimmenMALAI IOAN STEFAN
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 2013 02:54.59SSV Leifers SchwimmenGIORGI ANDREA

 2013 02:59.79SSV BruneckBRUNETTI FEDERICO

 2012 03:03.23ASD Merano NuotoDE GIORGI ALESSIO

 2013 03:06.17SSV BruneckPOERNBACHER LUIS

 2013 03:06.47Bolzano NuotoRIVOLA MARCO

 2013 03:19.85Schwimmclub GroedenVOLINO TOMMASO

 2012 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoAIELLO GABRIEL

 2013 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoBARBA MARTIN

 2013 99:99.99SSV BozenBRUSCHI YANISH JOEL

 2013 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenTESINI LUCA

 2013 99:99.99SSV BrixenBARTOLONE ALESSANDRO

 2013 99:99.99SSV BruneckMERCURI GIANLUCA

 2013 99:99.99SSV BozenMANCA IVAN

 2013 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdWOLFSGRUBER LEON

 2012 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoSEPPI NIKOLAS

 2013 99:99.99Bressanone NuotoMURTAS GIAIME

 Gara/Rennen n.16 - 200 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti A

 2013 02:25.84SSV BozenDURIGAN EMILY

 2013 02:43.02Bolzano NuotoMARCEDDU ALESSIA

 2013 02:43.32Bolzano NuotoNIESSEN NORA

 2013 02:45.50SSV Leifers SchwimmenROSSI GRETA

 2014 02:49.85Sportclub MeranNIKOLOV KAIA

 2014 02:55.94Schwimmclub GroedenQUKU KEISI

 2014 02:58.77Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdVOLGGER LENA

 2014 03:20.79Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdBELLI ERICA

 2013 99:99.99Bressanone NuotoSTOCKNER SOPHIA

 2014 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenCOSTIN MARIA VITTORIA

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoFLAIM CATERINA

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoMAURIZI CHANTAL

 2013 99:99.99Sportclub MeranWEGER KATHARINA

 2014 99:99.99SSV BrixenMANCUSO SOPHIA

 2013 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoSANTINI EMMA

 2013 99:99.99SSV BruneckBRESCIA LUCY STELLA

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoMARCHICA ERIN

 2013 99:99.99SSV BruneckDORDEVIC TEODORA

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenCAPONE EMILY

 2014 99:99.99SSV BruneckBRUNETTI LETIZIA

 Gara/Rennen n.17 - 100 Dorso/Rücken - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti B

 2014 01:38.61Schwimmclub GroedenMARCHIONE GIANLUCA

 2014 01:42.08SSV Leifers SchwimmenHAUSER RAPHAEL

 2014 01:42.84Bolzano NuotoDESSI' GIONA

 2014 01:51.32SSV Leifers SchwimmenCOSTIN ALEXANDRO

 2014 01:51.39Bolzano NuotoLUSHKA ALEX

 2014 01:55.86Bolzano NuotoBACCHIEGA MATTEO
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 2014 02:11.00Bolzano NuotoPOLIMANTI NICOLÃ’

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenBOTTE LEANO

 2014 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenQUKU MATTEO

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenPECHLANER TONI

 2015 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenGROSS JULIUS

 2014 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoDE GIORGI FRANCESCO

 2014 99:99.99Sportclub MeranCONTI CHRISTIAN

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoPALLAORO SEBASTIANO

 2015 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdRAINER AARON

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenSANTARSIERO ANDREA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenCOZZA SILVANO

 2015 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoNICOLUSSI GIACOMO

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenMAIR NOAH

 2015 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoDEMA GABRIEL

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranRINNER KILIAN

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranCONTI DANIEL

 Gara/Rennen n.18 - 100 Dorso/Rücken - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti B

 2015 01:45.11SSV BozenTIRLER VIKTORIA

 2015 01:45.39SSV Leifers SchwimmenROSSI NINA

 2015 01:49.53Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdFRICK LEONORA

 2015 01:50.66Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdWOLFSGRUBER ELLA

 2015 02:00.43Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdPASSARELLA EMMA

 2015 02:04.20ASD Merano NuotoGALANTIN CATERINA

 2015 02:16.47SSV BruneckPOERNBACHER HEIDI

 2015 02:19.48SSV BozenVINCI VALENTINA

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranWEGER FREDERIKE

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranSAIA MELISSA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BozenMARCONI PROZOROVSKI ANNA

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranRONCHI ADELE

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranNOCERINO ROBERTA

 2015 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdZANARINI IVANA

 2016 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenDOLCI GEMMA

 2015 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenMASIN GRETA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BruneckMINGRONE SARAH

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoALESSI ANNA

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoSELMANALLARI LUSINDA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BozenVOZDKOVA EMILY ANNA

 2016 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenMARONI EMMA

 2015 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoMEO DESIREE

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenFRAU SOPHIA

 2015 99:99.99Bressanone NuotoCREAZZI CHIARA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BozenBERTAGNOLLI MATHILDA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BrixenCORRAO MARTINA

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranREITERER SOPHIE

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranSERMPEZI ISAVELLA
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 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranROSU GIULIA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BrixenFISCHNALLER LARA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BozenCARTA ANTEA

 Gara/Rennen n.19 - 200 Dorso/Rücken - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti A

 2013 02:48.58SSV BozenFABBRO SIMON

 2013 02:50.99Sportclub MeranSORRENTI SILAS

 2012 02:57.99SSV BozenWALZL MATTHIAS

 2013 03:01.25ASD Merano NuotoMILAN LEONARDO

 2012 03:12.57Bolzano NuotoMICERA DANIELE FABIO

 2013 03:14.45SSV Leifers SchwimmenGIRELLI LORENZO

 2012 03:18.12Bolzano NuotoSEPPI NIKOLAS

 2012 03:23.81ASD Merano NuotoDELPERO DIEGO

 2012 99:99.99SSV BruneckMOLING JAN

 2013 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoAPOLLONI FILIPPO

 2012 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenVETTORI NATHAN

 Gara/Rennen n.20 - 200 Dorso/Rücken - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti A

 2013 02:57.10SSV Leifers SchwimmenDI FONZO GIOIA

 2013 03:04.49Sportclub MeranPOMPILI FEDERICA

 2013 03:07.56Schwimmclub GroedenPUGLISI DEBORAH

 2014 03:10.23Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdFONTANA SARA

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoMAURIZI CHANTAL

 2014 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenIGNACIO SOFIA DENISE

 2014 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenSOEMCHUE ALISA

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenSAVAZZI EMMA

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoBONSANTE ALICE

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoMAIORELLA GAIA

 2013 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoPITONE CATERINA

 2014 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenALBANO AURORA

 2013 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoZANVETTOR CHIARA

 Gara/Rennen n.21 - 100 Misti/Lagen - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti B

 2014 01:33.25SSV BozenMASTELLOTTO LUCAS

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenPOLI FRANCESCO

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranKIENZL JULIAN

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoTARABOI MAXIMILIAN

 2014 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenLAGEDER FABIAN

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenLABONIA DEVOLA GIOVANNI

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoPIRRI FRANCESCO MARIA

 2015 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenPEDERIVA SAMUELE

 Gara/Rennen n.22 - 100 Misti/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti B

 2015 01:33.29SSV BozenWINKLER SARA

 2015 01:44.42Bolzano NuotoDORIGOTTI ARYA

 2015 01:51.61Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdRAINER ANNA

 2015 02:00.89Bolzano NuotoDESSI' ANNA
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 2015 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenGOLLER NICOLE

 2015 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenMATEI ALESSANDRA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BozenCARTA ANTEA

 2016 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoDE IACO MARTA

 2016 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenPAOLI SARA

 2015 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoFERRO GINEVRA

 2015 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenBERZOI MIRYAM

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenTURCAN ALEXANDRA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BrixenPFATTNER LINA

 Gara/Rennen n.23 - 200 Misti/Lagen - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti A

 2013 02:42.45SSV BozenCARLIN LIAM

 2012 02:43.16SSV BozenWALZL MATTHIAS

 2012 02:55.78Bolzano NuotoCIOE' DARKO

 2013 03:01.82SSV Leifers SchwimmenMULSER RAFAEL

 2012 03:07.91Schwimmclub GroedenCOSTIN DAVIDE CORNEL

 2012 03:08.38Bolzano NuotoCUSATO LUCA

 2013 03:12.57ASD Merano NuotoRUSSO MATTIA

 2013 03:24.74Bolzano NuotoAPOLLONI FILIPPO

 2012 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenFAIT ALEX

 2013 99:99.99Sportclub MeranMARKT LAURIN

 Gara/Rennen n.24 - 200 Misti/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti A

 2014 02:52.29SSV BozenFRANCHINI VITTORIA SOFIA

 2013 02:55.17Sportclub MeranPOZZATO SILVIA

 2013 02:57.08ASD Merano NuotoD'ANGELLA GIORGIA

 2013 03:01.05SSV Leifers SchwimmenROSSI EVA

 2013 03:02.06Bolzano NuotoPITONE CATERINA

 2014 03:04.73SSV Leifers SchwimmenTROTTA SOPHIE

 2013 03:06.63Bolzano NuotoZANVETTOR CHIARA

 2013 03:14.81Bolzano NuotoMARCEDDU ALESSIA

 2013 03:26.61Bolzano NuotoERMOLI MATILDE

 2013 03:34.91Schwimmclub GroedenPITSCHEIDER ILENA

 2014 03:41.27Sportclub MeranBLASINGER ANNA

 2014 03:42.17Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdFONTANA SARA

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoBERGAMINI LARISSA

 2014 99:99.99Sportclub MeranPENASA MARA

 2013 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoTELLAN GRETA

 2013 99:99.99SSV BozenDURIGAN EMILY

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenCAPONE EMILY

 2013 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoTARABOI ARIANNA

 Gara/Rennen n.25 - 400 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti B

 2014 99:99.99Bolzano NuotoCARIGLIA ALESSANDRO

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenBONVICINI FRANCESCO CESARE

 2014 99:99.99Schwimmclub GroedenMARCHIONE GIANLUCA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenSACCHI FRANCESCO
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 2014 99:99.99SSV Leifers SchwimmenPORTO GABRIEL

 2014 99:99.99Sportclub MeranSCHOENWEGER NOAH

 2014 99:99.99ASD Merano NuotoMOSE' FLAVIO

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranLUCCHI RAPHAEL

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenGRUBER MAXIMILIAN

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenBRUSCHI MILO MARIE

 2014 99:99.99SSV BozenFURLAN FEDERICO

 Gara/Rennen n.26 - 400 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti B

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenLEONI GIULIA

 2016 99:99.99Sportclub MeranWIESER ISABELLA

 2016 99:99.99SSV BozenSPEDICATO ARIANNA

 2015 99:99.99Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdZANAROTTO GRETA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenTIRLER VIKTORIA

 2015 99:99.99SSV BozenWINKLER SARA

 2015 99:99.99Sportclub MeranEBERHOEFER MARIE

 Gara/Rennen n.27 - 4x50 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti B

 2014 02:20.53SSV BozenEsordienti B A

 2014 02:28.52ASD Merano NuotoEsordienti B A

 2014 02:29.26SSV Leifers SchwimmenEsordienti B A

 2014 02:41.37Bolzano NuotoEsordienti B A

 2014 02:44.52SSV BozenEsordienti B B

 2014 02:44.83Schwimmclub GroedenEsordienti B A

 2014 02:48.88Sportclub MeranEsordienti B A

 2014 02:55.60Bolzano NuotoEsordienti B B

 2014 03:13.96ASD Merano NuotoEsordienti B B

 Gara/Rennen n.28 - 4x50 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti B

 2015 02:40.68SSV BozenEsordienti B A

 2015 02:46.64ASD Merano NuotoEsordienti B A

 2015 02:46.84Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdEsordienti B A

 2015 02:50.91SSV Leifers SchwimmenEsordienti B A

 2015 02:54.56Bolzano NuotoEsordienti B A

 2015 03:03.04SSV BozenEsordienti B B

 2015 03:08.90Sportclub MeranEsordienti B A

 2015 03:09.09Polisportiva avi vipiteno sterzing asdEsordienti B B

 2015 03:16.36Bolzano NuotoEsordienti B B

 2015 03:28.50SSV BruneckEsordienti B A

 2015 99:99.99SSV BrixenEsordienti B A

 Gara/Rennen n.29 - 4x100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männer - Esordienti A

 2012 04:40.11SSV BozenEsordienti A A

 2012 04:57.07SSV Leifers SchwimmenEsordienti A A

 2012 05:04.34Bolzano NuotoEsordienti A A

 2012 05:10.75ASD Merano NuotoEsordienti A A

 2012 05:35.75SSV Leifers SchwimmenEsordienti A B
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 2012 05:49.02Bolzano NuotoEsordienti A B

 2012 05:50.59SSV BruneckEsordienti A A

 Gara/Rennen n.30 - 4x100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich - Esordienti A

 2013 05:00.66Bolzano NuotoEsordienti A A

 2013 05:02.01SSV Leifers SchwimmenEsordienti A A

 2013 05:05.34SSV BozenEsordienti A A

 2013 05:19.75Sportclub MeranEsordienti A A

 2013 05:36.62Schwimmclub GroedenEsordienti A A

 2013 05:36.86Bolzano NuotoEsordienti A B

 2013 05:37.13ASD Merano NuotoEsordienti A A

 2013 05:43.78SSV Leifers SchwimmenEsordienti A B

 2013 99:99.99SSV BruneckEsordienti A A
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